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ANAH School
Certificate of Applied Hebrew
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NW—7- 9 —IH Fall 2022 Ancient Path Academic
Degree Plan
HERREW ACADEMY | Student ID
INTERNATIONAL
Student Name
HEBREW ACADEMY INTERNATIONAL
Section 1: Who are we? Hrs Earned Sem Grade

ANAHO1 Attributes and names from the Bible

ANAHO02 IVRI
ANAHO3 Who were the slaves taken in the Trans-Atlantic Slave War

ANAHO4 Differences between Shemites & Hamites

ANAHO5 Overview of the Hebrew language (The name of God)

1
1
1
1
1
ANAHO6 Overview of Hebrew names 1
ANAHO7 Negroland & other Maps 1
1
1
1
1
1
1

ANAHO08 History Books that prove "We The People"
ANAHO09 DNA: Science

ANAH10 Genesis 5 Lineage (Adam to Noah)
ANAH11 Negroland & other Maps

ANAH12 Noah's sons

ANAH13 Table of Nations Genesis 10
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Section 2: How Did we get there? West Africa

L] ANAH14 Roman invasion of Israel 70 A.D 1
L] ANAH15 Spanish Inquisition 1
] ANAH16  Trans-Atlantic Slave Trade 1
L] ANAH17 Owners of slave ships 1
L1 ANAH18 Names before the slave ships 1
Section 3: Why did we end up here?
[ ANAH19 Curses of Deuteronomy 28: Disobedence to Laws, Statutes,
Commandments
LI ANAH20  Types of Laws 1
L] ANAH21 10 Commandments 1
[J ANAH22  4th Commandment: Roman Catholic Church 1
L] ANAH23  Yahuah's Feast Days 1
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Disobedient to his Law, we are hid in prison houses
Section 4: Why are we treated this way?

Age Old Battle between Jacob & Esau
Mockeries

Opposite of the ways of Yah

1960’s civil rights era

Esau (see crafty counsel)

The Plan against us: Psalm 83

Crafty Counsel: Confederate

Crafty Counsel: Thirteenth Amendment
Crafty Counsel: Emancipation Proclamation
Crafty Counsel: Black Codes & Vagrancy Laws
Crafty Counsel: Convict Lease System

Crafty Counsel: Chain Gang

Crafty Counsel: Members

Section 5: We The People?
Yes, We The People
Tell-Tell signs

Principles of Hebraic Prayer

Section 6: Lands of Our Captivity (7 capitivities)

Egypt
Assyria

Babylon
Persia
Greek
Roman

West (Americas; Islands, etc.)

Section 7: How long O'Yah?

How long will we be in the land of our captivity?

TOTAL HOURS (48)

Program delivered entirely via correspondence.

Graduation Requirements

Complete 48 credit hours.
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Certificate must be completed within 5 years.

Maintain a minimum cumulative GPA of 2.50.

*Hebrew Academy Internationl has the right to add to or change this worksheet.This Degree Worksheet is an unofficial document.

Revised: September 2022 Effective: Catalog Term Fall 2022



